
Full Name Bib Number Gender Age Elapsed Time Place Category

ΒΟΥΡΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ, ΣΟΦΙΑ 276 F 35 0:49:00,86 1 30-39

ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ, ΒΑΣΩ 449 F 50 0:49:09,41 2 50+

ΖΟΥΜΠΕΛΟΥΛΗ, ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ 44 F 48 0:49:17,21 3 40-49

ΜΑΝΤΖΑΡΗ, ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 461 F 38 0:51:38,90 4 30-39

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗ, ΜΑΡΙΑ 239 F 41 0:52:26,90 5 40-49

ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ, ΒΙΒΗ 386 F 31 0:52:43,13 6 30-39

ΚΑΠΑΡΖΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 32 F 36 0:53:08,10 7 30-39

ΣΑΛΑΓΑ ΣΗΛΙΑ 193 F 27 0:53:08,15 8 30-39

ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ, ΜΑΡΙΑ 52 F 52 0:53:17,15 9 50+

ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 508 F 56 0:55:07,13 10 50+

ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑ, ΦΑΝΗ 353 F 34 0:55:19,34 11 30-39

ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥ, ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 63 F 45 0:56:17,06 12 40-49

ΓΕΡΟΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ, ΦΙΛΟΘΕΗ 424 F 50 0:56:45,08 13 50+

ΣΚΟΥΦΗ, ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 134 F 51 0:57:59,75 14 50+

ΓΙΑΝΤΣΟΥΛΗ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 478 F 55 1:00:05,21 15 50+

ΤΣΙΚΡΙΚΗ, ΕΛΕΝΗ 507 F 56 1:00:53,24 16 50+

ΜΠΟΥΡΑ, ΤΖΟΥΛΗ 438 F 52 1:00:53,33 17 50+

ΚΟΥΛΟΥΚΤΣΗ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 387 F 41 1:06:21,80 18 40-49

ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ, ΕΛΕΝΗ 267 F 44 1:06:41,57 19 40-49

Full Name Bib Number Gender Age Elapsed Time Place Category

ΒΟΥΡΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ, ΣΟΦΙΑ 276 F 35 0:49:00,86 1 30-39

ΜΑΝΤΖΑΡΗ, ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 461 F 38 0:51:38,90 2 30-39

ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ, ΒΙΒΗ 386 F 31 0:52:43,13 3 30-39

ΚΑΠΑΡΖΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 32 F 36 0:53:08,10 4 30-39

ΣΑΛΑΓΑ ΣΗΛΙΑ 193 F 27 0:53:08,15 5 30-39

ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑ, ΦΑΝΗ 353 F 34 0:55:19,34 6 30-39

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 30-39

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 40-49



Full Name Bib Number Gender Age Elapsed Time Place Category

ΖΟΥΜΠΕΛΟΥΛΗ, ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ 44 F 48 0:49:17,21 1 40-49

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗ, ΜΑΡΙΑ 239 F 41 0:52:26,90 2 40-49

ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥ, ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 63 F 45 0:56:17,06 3 40-49

ΚΟΥΛΟΥΚΤΣΗ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 387 F 41 1:06:21,80 4 40-49

ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ, ΕΛΕΝΗ 267 F 44 1:06:41,57 5 40-49

Full Name Bib Number Gender Age Elapsed Time Place Category

ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ, ΒΑΣΩ 449 F 50 0:49:09,41 1 50+

ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ, ΜΑΡΙΑ 52 F 52 0:53:17,15 2 50+

ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 508 F 56 0:55:07,13 3 50+

ΓΕΡΟΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ, ΦΙΛΟΘΕΗ 424 F 50 0:56:45,08 4 50+

ΣΚΟΥΦΗ, ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 134 F 51 0:57:59,75 5 50+

ΓΙΑΝΤΣΟΥΛΗ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 478 F 55 1:00:05,21 6 50+

ΤΣΙΚΡΙΚΗ, ΕΛΕΝΗ 507 F 56 1:00:53,24 7 50+

ΜΠΟΥΡΑ, ΤΖΟΥΛΗ 438 F 52 1:00:53,33 8 50+

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ 50+


